2021137 2UW,25 RESOLUTION APPROVING TI.IE RISK APPETITE SIATEMENI OF CWSLAIFORTHE YEAR 2026

2025-138 23.W,.25
RESOLUIION APPROVING THE REVERSqL OF INTEREST INCOME EARNED (IIE)FOR LOAN ACCOUNTS AFFECTED BY ThE BAYANIIIAN 

^CIS 
I

AND II

202t139 23-Dec-25
RESOLUTION APPROVING THE WRITE.OFF OF ONE HUNDRED NINETEEN (119)INDIVIDUAL DORMANT ACCOUNTS OR BAD OEBTS WTH A TOTAL

BALANCE OF NtNE MTLLION ErGH"r HUNoRED SrXry-ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ETGHT AND 87/100 PESOS (PHPg,861,108.87)

2025"140 23-Dec-25
A RESOLUTION APPROVING THE AMENDMENTS TOTHE ACCOUNTS PAYABLE POLICY BY ANNEXING THE MOI'IITORING MECHANISM